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ACCOUNT 

Permanent appropriations
Civil List 

Debt services-

PAYMENTS 

Administration and management 
Contribution to Loans Redemption Account 
Interest 

Superannuation ... 

Miscellaneous 

Total, Permanent Appropriations 

Annual appropriations-
Administration-

General Administration-
Accident Compensation 
Audit 
Broadcasting 
Building Performance Guarantee Corporation 
Commission for the Environment 
Customs 
Inland Revenue 
Internal Affairs (Programmes I to III) 
Legislative ... 
Prime Minister's Department ... 
State Services Commission 
Statistics 
Treasury 
Valuation ... 

Law and Order
Crown Law 
Justice 
Police 
Security Intelligence Service 

Government Services
Government Printing Office 
Works and Development (Programmes I, II, IV, VI, VII, and 

VIII) 

Stabilisation-
Stabilisation 

Total, Administration 

Carried forward ... 

Year Ended 31 March 1982 

$(000) 

8,112 
116,171 

1,202,928 

99 
5,070 

155 
18 

995 
26,472 
60,752 
75,473 
10,385 

1,605 
82,221 
24,255 
12,135 
12,298 

1,867 
121,650 
169,374 

3,879 

35,141 

179,052 

$(000) 

4,787 

1,327,211 

89,583 

51,540* 

311,933 

296,770 

214,193 

126,494 

949,390 

949,390 

$(000) 

1,473,121 

1,473,121 

1793 

Year Ended 
31 March 1981 

$(000) 

4,145 

4,904 
103,464 
891,497 

999,865 

75,004 

59,792 

1,138,806 

51 
4,391 

134 
15 

750 
22,474 
49,346 
63,710 
10,563 

1,399 
61,492 
12,898 
10,384 
10,688 

248,295 

1,267 
103,107 
139,400 

3,341 

247,115 

33,171 

142,884 

176,055 

127,639 

799,104 

799,104 

*Includes payment made under Public Finance Act 1977, section 86 (2), Government guarantee in respect of New Zealand Aerospace Industries 
Ltd. $726,003. 

Inset 


