•

## ACCOUNT

PAYMENTS							Year Ended 31 March 1982			Year Ended 31 March 1981
							\$(000)	\$(000)	\$(000)	\$(000)
ermanent appropriatio								4 707		A 146
Civil List		•••	•••	•••	•••	•••		4,787		4,145
Debt services										
Administration and	managemei	nt					8,112			4,904
Contribution to Loa	ns Redemp	tion Acco	ount				116,171			103,464
Interest				•••		•••	1,202,928			891,49
							A	1,327,211		999,86
Superannuation								89,583		75,004
Miscellaneous								51,540*		59,792
wiscenaneous		•••	•••			•••				
Total,	Permanent	Appropr	iations						1,473,121	1,138,806
nnual appropriations-	-									
Administration—										
General Administra							00			6
Accident Comper		•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	99 5 0 <b>7</b> 0			51
Audit	•••	•••	•••	•••		•••	5,070			4,391
Broadcasting					•••		155			134
Building Perform	ince Guara	ntee Cor			•••	•••	18			15
Commission for the			•••	•••	•••	•••	995			750
Customs		•••		•••		•••	26,472			22,474
Inland Revenue			•••	•••	•••	•••	60,752			49,346
Internal Affairs (1	•	s I to III)					75,473			63,710
Legislative		•••		•••	•••	•••	10,385			10,563
Prime Minister's l	Department	t					1,605			1,399
State Services Con	nmission	•••			•••		82,221			61,492
Statistics							24,255			12,898
Treasury			•••			•••	12,135			10,384
Valuation							12,298			10,688
								311,933		248,295
Law and Order—								511,955		
Crown Law							1,867			1,267
Justice							121,650			103.107
Police							169,374			139,400
Security Intelliger							3,879			3,341
Security intelliger	ice service				•••					
	_							296,770		247,115
Government Service	-						25 1 41			22.454
Government Prin	ting Office		··· •			··;	35,141			33,171
Works and Dev VIII)	elopment (	Program	mes 1,	II, IV, 	VI, VII,	and	179,052			142,884
								214,193		176,055
								414,193		
Stabilisation—										
								126,494		127,639
Stabilisation	•••	•••						120,474		127,055

Carried forward			 	949,390	1,473,121	799,104
		·	 		·	

\*Includes payment made under Public Finance Act 1977, section 86 (2), Government guarantee in respect of New Zealand Aerospace Industries Ltd. \$726,003.

.